



SASJ CLUB Registration for 2025

I, the duly authorised representative of the CLUB, hereby apply to affiliate/renew our affiliation to S A Show Jumping for 2025. Registration form to activate the Club Profile on SASJ system for 2025.

CLUB details

Name of CLUB	
RSA ID Number of person responsible	
CLUB Physical Address	
REGION	
PROVINCE	
CLUB EMAIL ON SASJ DATABASE***	
Club Secretary	
Club Secretary Contact Tel No	
Club Secretary Email	
Club President	
Club President Email	
CLUB Athletes Representative SJ	
Club Athletes SJ Rep Email	
VAT No	
Main Correspondence person if different	
to Club Secretary	

SAEF Club Number *** (REQUIRED)	
Registered with SAEF for 2025	

I hereby confirm that all information contained in our application for Club Account activation on SASJ to approve all SASJ Club Members for 2025, is true and correct.

I hereby confirm that the club is registered and all information has been provided to SAEF with regards to 2025 SAEF club registration, and there is no documents outstanding.

I confirm we acknowledge the SASJ Code of Conduct, SASJ social media Policy, SASJ Constitution and the updated Schedule 4 of the SASJ Constitution for Voting Clubs at SJ Provincial AGM's.

I also hereby confirm I have provided SAEF all their requirements and documentation for SAEF Clubs and the Club is in order and registered with SAEF.

I confirm the club is aware of the Protection of Personal Information Act "POPIA" and will use access to the SASJ Database properly, lawfully and transparency in accordance with the requirements of the act.

Signed at	on	20
-----------	----	----

Name: _____

Signature_____

For ______Name of Club